
Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK  NOORUDDIN Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK RAHIMUDDIN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 502 DOB : 18-Apr-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 70.0 13.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 28.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  ASWAD Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHD ABBAS Roll # : 1

Admission # : 580 DOB : 03-Aug-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 70.0 13.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 28.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  AAHIL AFFAN Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED ABDUL WAJID Roll # : 1

Admission # : 6 DOB : 16-Aug-2015

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 62.0 12.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 30.0 29.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 227.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MAHIRA  MARYAM Class : III-A

Father Name :  AFROZ KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 7 DOB : 02-Nov-2015

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ZAHNA  FATHIMA Class : III-A

Father Name :  ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 32 DOB : 21-Mar-2015

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

Class Rank - 1st, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 45.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 18.00% Grade - C Grade Point - 6.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : AYESHA  SIDDIQA Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK MOIN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 47 DOB : 23-May-2014

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  HASSAN ALI Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED FAZAL ALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 53 DOB : 24-Jun-2015

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMAD  ADNAN AKBANI Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMAD ILYAS AKBANI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 65 DOB : 02-Sep-2015

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  ROMAAN 

FAZLANI

Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED FEROZ FAZLANI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 70 DOB : 20-Dec-2014

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : RIDA  MARYAM Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED TAYYAB 

ASHRAF KHAN

Roll # : 1

Admission # : 73 DOB : 12-Jul-2016

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK  SHAHEZAD Class : III-A

Father Name :  NASEER Roll # : 1

Admission # : 79 DOB : 16-Feb-2015

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : JAWERIA  TABASSUM Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK RIYAZ Roll # : 1

Admission # : 100 DOB : 03-Oct-2014

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK  SHAHID Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK MAZAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : 105 DOB : 26-Apr-2014

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ALIYA  FIRDOUS Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK WASEEM Roll # : 1

Admission # : 106 DOB : 01-Aug-2014

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : AMMAR  RAFID Class : III-A

Father Name :  ATHAR JAVED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 133 DOB : 16-Jun-2015

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  KAMRAN FAHAD Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK KALEEM AHMED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 136 DOB : 21-May-2016

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : FARHAN  KHAN Class : III-A

Father Name :  TOWFEEQ KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 143 DOB : 24-Nov-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : DANIYA  NAGMA Class : III-A

Father Name :  ALTAF NAWAB SAHAB SHAIK Roll # : 1

Admission # : 147 DOB : 20-Apr-2016

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : INAAYA  FATIMA Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED ALTAF 

MOHIUDDIN

Roll # : 1

Admission # : 166 DOB : 11-Aug-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  ARMAN ALI Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMAD QAYYUM ALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 167 DOB : 10-May-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  IMAD UDDIN Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED IKRAMUDDIN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 170 DOB : 10-Nov-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK  ARMAN Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK AZEEMUDDIN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 172 DOB : 28-Jul-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ABISHA  SHAHMEEN Class : III-A

Father Name :  EARAJ AHMED RASHEED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 189 DOB : 29-Dec-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ZUHAIR  UL HAQ  SHAHEER Class : III-A

Father Name :  ZIA UL HAQ Roll # : 1

Admission # : 191 DOB : 30-Jun-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : AFIYA  SIDDIQUA Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK AZEEMUDDIN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 193 DOB : 11-Nov-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MADIHA  ZAINAB Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHD TAYYAB Roll # : 1

Admission # : 195 DOB : 08-May-2011

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SAMEEHA  ANAM Class : III-A

Father Name :  ABDUL ASIF KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 204 DOB : 10-Nov-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK  FARHAN Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK FEROZ Roll # : 1

Admission # : 211 DOB : 15-Jan-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : RAQEEB  ALTAF Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHD HASEEB ALTAF Roll # : 1

Admission # : 214 DOB : 03-Apr-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMAD  NAZEEM Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMAD ABDUL NAYEEM Roll # : 1

Admission # : 216 DOB : 05-May-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MIMSHA PAREKH Class : III-A

Father Name :  MD NOOH PAREKH Roll # : 1

Admission # : 247 DOB : 01-Jan-1990

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHIFA  TEHREEN Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK AYUB Roll # : 1

Admission # : 253 DOB : 27-Aug-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  SHAHZEB 

KHURRAM

Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED NOMAN 

ARSHAD

Roll # : 1

Admission # : 257 DOB : 10-Apr-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ANAH  AFSHEEN Class : III-A

Father Name :  SYED AFSAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : 282 DOB : 03-Nov-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHD  ASAD MOHIUDDIN Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMADD ANEES 

MOHIUDDIN

Roll # : 1

Admission # : 284 DOB : 01-Apr-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MD  ZOHAN UDDIN Class : III-A

Father Name :  MD NADEEM UDDIN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 313 DOB : 15-Jan-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ANABIYA  KAUSAR Class : III-A

Father Name :  SYED ADIL Roll # : 1

Admission # : 316 DOB : 26-Sep-2016

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ALIYA  SULTHANA Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED ZABER ALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 321 DOB : 29-Oct-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ADEEBA  KASHAF Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK KALEEM Roll # : 1

Admission # : 322 DOB : 19-Jan-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : HAFSA  FATIMA Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMAD  ZUBER Roll # : 1

Admission # : 340 DOB : 25-Dec-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : FIRDOS  KHANAM Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHERAZ AHMED KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 342 DOB : 27-Jan-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MD  NOMAAN Class : III-A

Father Name :  MD BABA Roll # : 1

Admission # : 346 DOB : 12-Jan-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : BUSHRA  AFREEN Class : III-A

Father Name :  AIJAZ AHMED KHALID Roll # : 1

Admission # : 351 DOB : 19-Jul-2016

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK   FAIZAN Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK NAYEEM Roll # : 1

Admission # : 361 DOB : 25-Aug-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MASEERA  HABEEB Class : III-A

Father Name :  HABEEB BIN ALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 363 DOB : 10-Nov-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ALISHBA  HABEEB Class : III-A

Father Name :  HABEEB BIN ALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 364 DOB : 06-Feb-2013

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : OWAIS  BIN GALIB Class : III-A

Father Name :  GHALIB BIN ALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 366 DOB : 19-Dec-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MADHIYA  KHANAM Class : III-A

Father Name :  MATHIN KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 369 DOB : 05-Jun-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : FAIZAH  ZABREEN Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 399 DOB : 20-Dec-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK  AYZAAN Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK AYYUB Roll # : 1

Admission # : 406 DOB : 18-Jun-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : HADIYA  TABASSUM Class : III-A

Father Name :  ALI PASHA Roll # : 1

Admission # : 430 DOB : 25-Apr-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : UMME  KHAIR Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK MOHSIN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 488 DOB : 07-Jan-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : UMARA  FIRDOUS Class : III-A

Father Name :  MD SALEEM Roll # : 1

Admission # : 532 DOB : 14-Feb-2016

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHIZA  AIMAN Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK RIYAZ Roll # : 1

Admission # : 545 DOB : 04-Jul-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMAD  ABDUL RAHMAN Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMAD MOSIN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 568 DOB : 17-Jul-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  MAAZ AHMED Class : III-A

Father Name :  ZAHID AHMED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 573 DOB : 19-Oct-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  ABDUL YOUSUF Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED ABDUL 

SHAKEER

Roll # : 1

Admission # : 585 DOB : 02-Mar-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK  NOUMAN ALI Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK WAJID Roll # : 1

Admission # : 593 DOB : 21-Mar-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  MUSTAQEEM 

UR RAHMAN

Class : III-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED MUBARAK Roll # : 1

Admission # : 595 DOB : 17-Sep-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK  ALEEYA Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK SALEEM Roll # : 1

Admission # : 601 DOB : 14-Dec-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK  ZIYA UL HAQ Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK ZUBER PASHA Roll # : 1

Admission # : 632 DOB : 19-Apr-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : QATIJA  TUL KUBRA Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK MATEEN AHMED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 640 DOB : 13-Dec-2013

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : JAVERIYA  SADAF Class : III-A

Father Name :  SHAIK JAVEED PASHA Roll # : 1

Admission # : 649 DOB : 17-Nov-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ANSHARA  NUREN 

SANAULLAH KHAN

Class : III-A

Father Name :  SANAULLA KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 652 DOB : 22-Jan-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAFIYA  FIRDOUS Class : III-A

Father Name : ADIL  KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 714 DOB : 05-Sep-2015

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : HASHKA HASHKA Class : III-A

Father Name : SHAIK YUSUF Roll # : 1

Admission # : 829 DOB : 12-Jan-2014

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - -

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0


